
1.1.19

DINNERWINTER 2019

FISH

Local Cioppino 36 
baja shrimp, black mussels, baby squid, market fish, 
tomato & herb broth, sofrito & ciabatta, padrón peppers

Pan Seared Diver Scallops 38 
charred heirloom romanesco, spiced cauliflower puree, 
capers

Ora King Salmon 35 
warm saffron farro salad, farmer’s market vegetables, 
salsa verde

Whole Branzino  47  
head to tail presentation, shaved fennel, sicilian sundried
tomatoes, castelvetranoolives, arugula, charred lemon
(please allow additional time for preparation)

Sea Bass a la Plancha 36
crispy marble potatoes, roasted wild mushrooms,
balsamic glazed cipollini onion, charred scallion vinaigrette

GRILLED

Roasted Free Range Chicken Breast 28
herbed polenta, heirloom carrots, crispy brussels 
sprouts, currant jus

Grilled Whole Maine Lobster 65
citrus & paprika butter, wild baby arugula, shaved fennel, 
sicilian sundried tomatoes

NEW

WANING

FIRST

WANING

WAXING

FULL

FIRST

WAXING

FULL

Frites 9  
truffle, traditional, 

sweet potato

Sides

Mushrooms a la Plancha 12
coriander, thyme, garlic

Brussels Sprouts 12
calabrian chili, preserved 

lemon, pistachio

Crispy Artichokes 16
lemon zest, chopped herbs, 

herb aioli

We politely decline substitutions
(VG) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegan

Consuming raw or rare seafood, shellfish, meats, poultry or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

Add Fresh Truffle 15

ICED SEAFOOD PLATTER (gf)   135
one pound whole maine lobster, one pound alaskan king crab legs, four clams, ten oysters, six jumbo shrimp

TO START

Aperitivo Platter artisan cheeses, rustic meats, accoutrement  29

Burrata Calabrese heirloom tomato, basil, aged balsamic, olive oil 20   

Moules Frites white wine, steamed mussels, tomato, fennel, herbs, butter, frites 22

Local Uni olive oil, lemon, radish, toasted baguette 24

Grilled Avocado hass avocado, sweet & tangy tunisian relish, toasted pistachio, currants 16

Little Gem Caesar  little gem lettuce, spanish anchovies, parmigiano reggiano, cherry tomatoes, hass avocado 14 

Farmer's Salad seasonal fruits & vegetables, one gun ranch mixed greens, lemon vinaigrette, herbs 13              
16

PASTA & PIZZA
Bucatini Pomodoro san marzano tomatoes, fresh basil, parmigiano reggiano 24

FRESH SEAFOOD
Oysters on the half shell   red wine shallot mignonette (gf) Half Dozen 20 / One Dozen 39
Chilled Whole Maine Lobster (gf) M/P
Chilled Alaskan King Crab Legs melted butter (gf) 40
Baja Shrimp Cocktail  cocktail sauce, citrus (gf) 22
Galician Octopus peruvian potatoes, capers, olive oil, lemon zest(gf) 19
Grilled King Pacific Prawns one gun ranch greens, persillade sauce (gf) 26
Crispy California Calamari buttermilk & sumac battered, herb aioli 16

Ora King Salmon Tartare calabrian chili, chives, italian crackers (vg)  20

(gf)

(v) (gf)

(vg) (gf)Baked Eggplant manchego, brie, parmigiano reggiano, honey, ten year aged balsamico di modena

Roasted Tomato Soup san marzano tomato puree, crispy garlic croutons, herbs, olive oil 12

Cacio e Pepe bucatini pasta, three peppercorn blend, pecorino pepato 24
Lobster Ravioli crispy sage, sauce rosee 34
Pizza Bianca rosemary, onion petals, garlic confit, parmigiano reggiano 16

Mixed Grill       75
grilled 6oz tenderloin, king prawn, seared scallop, 
king trumpet mushrooms, one gun ranch zucchini, 
charred tomato butter

Grass Fed Beef Burger 21 
tillamook cheddar, hass avocado spread, red onion, 
lettuce, tomato, pan de mie roll
choice of frites or salad

Creekstone Steak Frites 38
grilled marinated 8 oz flat iron steak, piquillo peppercorn 
sauce, choice of frites

(vg)

(v) (gf)

(vg)

(vg)

(vg)

(vg)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(v) (gf)

(vg) (v)(v)

PRIVATE DINING 

MAINS
11am-11pm

LITTLE GEM CAESAR 12
little gem lettuce, spanish anchovies,   
parmigiano reggiano, crouton
BUCATINI BOLOGNESE 22
bucatini pasta, beef & tomato bolognese sauce,
parmigiano reggiano, 
ROASTED FREE RANGE CHICKEN BREAST (gf) 24
charred broccolini, warm farro salad, heirloom cherry tomatoes, 
shallot vinaigrette
GRASS FED BEEF BURGER OR BEYOND BURGER 20
tillamook cheddar, herb aioli, red onion, lettuce, tomato, pan de mie roll, 
choice of frites or salad
CREEKSTONE STEAK AND FRITES 32
grilled marinated 12 oz. flat iron steak, piquillo pepper sauce, choice of frites 
ROCKY’S CHICKEN CLUB 19
thick cut bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado, herb aioli, sourdough, choice of 
frites or salad
ROASTED ORA KING SALMON 30
grilled asparagus, roasted garlic salsa verde, charred lemon

         
BREAKFAST 

7am-11am
      EGGS ANY STYLE 16 
     choice of protein, crispy breakfast potatoes

      AVOCADO TOAST 16
hass avocado, heirloom cherry tomatoes, herbs,          
toasted sourdough

      FRIED EGG SANDWICH 15
organic egg, thick cut bacon, hass avocado,             
little gem lettuce, sicilian sundried tomato, cheddar,         
pan de mie bun, crispy breakfast potatoes

           CLASSIC OMELETE 18
    tillamook cheddar, chopped herbs, mixed green salad

          LOX & BAGEL 18
  smoked salmon, cream cheese, sliced tomato, red onions, 
capers, choice of bagel

We politely decline substitutions    ~   (vg) Vegetarian (gf) Gluten Free (v) Vegan
Consuming raw or rare seafood, shellfish, meats, poultry or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

SIDES
TRADITIONAL FRITES (vg) 6

SWEET POTATO FRITES (vg) 6
TRUFFLE FRITES 7

CRISPY ARTICHOKES (vg) 12
lemon zest, herb aioli

BRUSSELS SPROUTS (v) 10
calabrian chili, preserved lemon, 

pistachio

5.7.21

 OVERNIGHT
                    

11pm-7am
  LITTLE GEM CAESAR 12

    little gem lettuce, spanish anchovies,  
parmigiano reggiano, crouton

 CLASSIC OMELETE 18     
tillamook cheddar, chopped herbs, 

mixed green salad

GRASS FED BEEF BURGER OR           
BEYOND BURGER 20

tillamook cheddar, herb aioli, red onion,          
lettuce, tomato, pan de mie roll, choice of fries 

or salad

CREEKSTONE STEAK AND FRITES 32 
grilled marinated 12 oz. flat iron steak,   
piquillo pepper sauce, choice of fries

SIDES  6
NUESKIE’S THICK CUT SMOKED BACON

EGG ANY STYLE

SPANISH CHORIZO

CANADIAN BACON

TURKEY BACON

GRANOLA 9
greek yogurt, seasonal berries 

     STEEL CUT OATMEAL 8
pistachio, dried fruit, blueberries

Please contact 
us at x509 for         

ordering or removal 
of your tray

PRIVATE DINING
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greek yogurt, seasonal berries 
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thick cut bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado, herb aioli, sourdough, choice of frites or salad 

ROASTED ORA KING SALMON 30 

grilled asparagus, roasted garlic salsa verde, charred lemon 

Please contact us at x509 for ordering or 
removal of your tray 

OVERNIGHT 

11pm-7am 

LITTLE GEM CAESAR 12 

little gem lettuce, spanish anchovies, parmigiano 
reggiano, crouton 

CLASSIC OMELETE 18 
tillamook cheddar, chopped herbs, mixed green salad 

GRASS FED BEEF BURGER OR BEYOND BURGER 
20 

tillamook cheddar, herb aioli, red onion, lettuce, tomato, 
pan de mie roll, choice of fries or salad 

CREEKSTONE STEAK AND FRITES 32 

grilled marinated 12 oz. flat iron steak, piquillo pepper 
sauce, choice of fries 

TRADITIONAL FRITES  (vg)  6

SWEET POTATO FRITES (vg)  6

TRUFFLE FRITES 7 
CRISPY ARTICHOKES  (vg)  12

lemon zest, herb aioli 
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calabrian chili, preserved lemon, pistachio 



1.1.19

DINNERWINTER 2019

FISH

Local Cioppino 36 
baja shrimp, black mussels, baby squid, market fish, 
tomato & herb broth, sofrito & ciabatta, padrón peppers

Pan Seared Diver Scallops 38 
charred heirloom romanesco, spiced cauliflower puree, 
capers

Ora King Salmon 35 
warm saffron farro salad, farmer’s market vegetables, 
salsa verde

Whole Branzino  47  
head to tail presentation, shaved fennel, sicilian sundried
tomatoes, castelvetranoolives, arugula, charred lemon
(please allow additional time for preparation)

Sea Bass a la Plancha 36
crispy marble potatoes, roasted wild mushrooms,
balsamic glazed cipollini onion, charred scallion vinaigrette

GRILLED

Roasted Free Range Chicken Breast 28
herbed polenta, heirloom carrots, crispy brussels 
sprouts, currant jus

Grilled Whole Maine Lobster 65
citrus & paprika butter, wild baby arugula, shaved fennel, 
sicilian sundried tomatoes

NEW

WANING

FIRST

WANING

WAXING

FULL

FIRST

WAXING

FULL

Frites 9  
truffle, traditional, 

sweet potato

Sides

Mushrooms a la Plancha 12
coriander, thyme, garlic

Brussels Sprouts 12
calabrian chili, preserved 

lemon, pistachio

Crispy Artichokes 16
lemon zest, chopped herbs, 

herb aioli

We politely decline substitutions
(VG) Vegetarian (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegan

Consuming raw or rare seafood, shellfish, meats, poultry or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

Add Fresh Truffle 15

ICED SEAFOOD PLATTER (gf)   135
one pound whole maine lobster, one pound alaskan king crab legs, four clams, ten oysters, six jumbo shrimp

TO START

Aperitivo Platter artisan cheeses, rustic meats, accoutrement  29

Burrata Calabrese heirloom tomato, basil, aged balsamic, olive oil 20   

Moules Frites white wine, steamed mussels, tomato, fennel, herbs, butter, frites 22

Local Uni olive oil, lemon, radish, toasted baguette 24

Grilled Avocado hass avocado, sweet & tangy tunisian relish, toasted pistachio, currants 16

Little Gem Caesar  little gem lettuce, spanish anchovies, parmigiano reggiano, cherry tomatoes, hass avocado 14 

Farmer's Salad seasonal fruits & vegetables, one gun ranch mixed greens, lemon vinaigrette, herbs 13              
16

PASTA & PIZZA
Bucatini Pomodoro san marzano tomatoes, fresh basil, parmigiano reggiano 24

FRESH SEAFOOD
Oysters on the half shell   red wine shallot mignonette (gf) Half Dozen 20 / One Dozen 39
Chilled Whole Maine Lobster (gf) M/P
Chilled Alaskan King Crab Legs melted butter (gf) 40
Baja Shrimp Cocktail  cocktail sauce, citrus (gf) 22
Galician Octopus peruvian potatoes, capers, olive oil, lemon zest(gf) 19
Grilled King Pacific Prawns one gun ranch greens, persillade sauce (gf) 26
Crispy California Calamari buttermilk & sumac battered, herb aioli 16

Ora King Salmon Tartare calabrian chili, chives, italian crackers (vg)  20

(gf)

(v) (gf)

(vg) (gf)Baked Eggplant manchego, brie, parmigiano reggiano, honey, ten year aged balsamico di modena

Roasted Tomato Soup san marzano tomato puree, crispy garlic croutons, herbs, olive oil 12

Cacio e Pepe bucatini pasta, three peppercorn blend, pecorino pepato 24
Lobster Ravioli crispy sage, sauce rosee 34
Pizza Bianca rosemary, onion petals, garlic confit, parmigiano reggiano 16

Mixed Grill       75
grilled 6oz tenderloin, king prawn, seared scallop, 
king trumpet mushrooms, one gun ranch zucchini, 
charred tomato butter

Grass Fed Beef Burger 21 
tillamook cheddar, hass avocado spread, red onion, 
lettuce, tomato, pan de mie roll
choice of frites or salad

Creekstone Steak Frites 38
grilled marinated 8 oz flat iron steak, piquillo peppercorn 
sauce, choice of frites

(vg)

(v) (gf)

(vg)

(vg)

(vg)

(vg)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(gf)

(v) (gf)

(vg) (v)(v)

WINE
SPARKLING GLASS BOTTLE
Henriot Brut Souverain  23 92
Faire la Fete Brut  10 40      
Heidsieck Monopole Brut 24 96
Heidsieck Monopole Brut Rose 30 120
Mionetto Prosecco 12 48
Mionetto Prosecco Rose  12 48
WHITES

Reds
Frescobaldi Sangiovese 18 72
En Route Pinot Noir 19 78
Conn Creek Cabernet Sauv. 30  120
Post & Beam Cabernet Sauv.  18  72
Daou Cabernet Sauv.   15  60
Trefethen Merlot       16  64

ROSÉ
By OTT 14 56
D'Esclans Rock Angel 18 72
Château Leoube “Love”  18 72
Ultimate Provence  13 52
Rumors (1.5L)  20 160
Daou (1.5L)  12 96

COCKTAILS $15
CBC Margarita
hornitos tequila, lime
London Lemonade  
hendricks gin , fresh lemonade
Negroni 
plymouth gin, italian bitter, sweet vermouth
Boulevardier
smooth ambler bourbon, italian bitter, sweet vermouth

BEER $8
PERONI, AMSTEL LIGHT, 
CORONA FIRESTONE DBA,
NORTH COAST STELLER IPA, 
KRONENBOURG 1664, CHIMAY

Ask to see our full wine list

Terlano Pinot Grigio 14  56
Buoncristiani Sauv. Blanc 16  64
Far Niente Chardonnay 21  84
Dom. William Fevre Chablis 21  84

WINESPARKLING

 GLASSBOTTLE

Henriot Brut Souverain 23 92
Faire la Fete Brut 10 40 
Heidsieck Monopole Brut 24 96 
Heidsieck Monopole Brut Rose 30 12 120
Mionetto Prosecco 12 48 
Mionetto Prosecco Rose WHITES 12 48 WHITES

 Glass Bottle
Terlano Pinot Grigio 14 56 
Buoncristiani Sauv. Blanc 16 64 
Far Niente Chardonnay 21 84 
Dom. William Fevre Chablis 21 84 

REDS
 Glass Bottle
Frescobaldi Sangiovese 18 72 
En Route Pinot Noir 19 78
Conn Creek Cabernet Sauv. 30 120
Post & Beam Cabernet Sauv. 18 72
Daou Cabernet Sauv. 15 60 
Trefethen Merlot 16 64 

ROSÉ
 Glass Bottle
By OTT 14 56 

D'Esclans Rock Angel 18 72 
Château Leoube “Love” 18 72 
Ultimate Provence 13 52 
Rumors (1.5L) 20 160 
Daou (1.5L) 12 96 

COCKTAILS $15

CBC Margarita 
hornitos tequila, lime 

London Lemonade
hendricks gin , fresh lemonade 

Negroni 
plymouth gin, italian bitter, sweet vermouth

Boulevardier

smooth ambler bourbon, italian bitter, sweet vermouth 

BEER $8 

PERONI, AMSTEL LIGHT, CORONA FIRESTONE 
DBA, NORTH COAST STELLER 
IPA, KRONENBOURG 1664, CHIMAY 

Ask to see our full wine list 



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
BIN GLASS BOTTLE

84 VOUETTE et SORBEE   Extra Brut Blanc de Noirs   “Fidele” Côtes des Bars NV 195
87 GEORGES LAVAL  Extra Brut   “Garennes”  Vallée de la Marne NV 148
88 HENRIOT   Brut  Blanc de Blancs   Montagne de Reims NV 105
51 HENRIOT   Brut   “Souverain”   Montagne de Reims NV 23 92
53     HENRIOT   Brut   “Souverain”   Montagne de Reims NV (1.5L) 184
73 HENRIOT   Brut Rosé     Montagne de Reims NV 113               
63     HENRIOT   Brut Rosé  Montagne de Reims NV (1.5L) 350 
61 MARC HEBRART   Brut   “Special Club Premier Cru”   Vallée de la Marne 2012 (1.5L)  389
56 VEUVE CLICQUOT Brut   Montagne de Reims NV 122
55     LAURENT-PERRIER Brut   “La Cuvée”   Montagne de Reims NV (375ml)      60
57 LAURENT-PERRIER   Brut Rosé   “Cuvée Rosé”   Montagne de Reims NV  150
58     LAURENT-PERRIER  Brut  “Grand Siècle #22”   Montagne de Reims NV (1.5L) 600
62 KRUG   Brut   “Grand Cuvée 163 Ème Édition”   Montagne de Reims NV     299
50 HEIDSIECK & CO.   Brut   “Monopole”   Vallée de la Marne NV 24 96
86 HEIDSIECK & CO.   Brut Rosé   “Monopole”   Vallée de la Marne NV 30 120
54 PERRIER-JOUËT   Brut   Vallée de la Marne NV 95
64 FAIRE la FÊTE   Brut   Crémant de Limoux, Languedoc NV 10 40
76 FAIRE la FÊTE   Brut Rosé  Crémant de Limoux, Languedoc NV 62
78 ROEDERER ESTATE   Brut Rosé   Anderson Valley NV 72
81 PIERRE PETERS   Brut Blanc de Blancs   “Cuvée Spéciale Grand Cru“   Côtes des Blancs 1998 340
60 LOUIS ROEDERER  Brut   “Cristal”   Montagne de Reims 2009 370
59 DOM PÉRIGNON    Brut   Vallée de la Marne 2010 480
68 BARACCHI   Brut Rosé   Tuscany 2015 92
65 SCHRAMSBERG   Brut Rosé   Calistoga, North Coast 2016 80
69 MIONETTO   Extra Dry   Prosecco Superiore, Valdobbiadene NV 12 48

CHARDONNAY & WHITE BURGUNDY
300 Domaine WILLIAM FEVRE   Chablis 2018 

21 84

336 Domaine PATTES LOUP “Beauregard” 1er Cru  Chablis 2015 
 92

325 VOCORET et FILS  Chablis 2015 (375ml) 
42

1333 Chateau MONTELENA  Napa Valley 2013 (1.5L) 
250

317 CHRISTIAN MOREAU   “Les Clos Grand Cru”   Chablis 2016 
250

318    PHILIPPE BOUZEREAU “Bourgogne” Burgundy 2017
 65                   

341 Maison LEROY   “Bourgogne”   Burgundy 2016 
199

306   Domaine de BARON’ ARQUES Limoux, Languedoc 2013   
94

321 JOSEPH FAIVELEY   “Blagny 1er Cru”   Meursault, Burgundy 2014 
200

328 HUBERT LAMY   “En Remilly 1er Cru”   St. Aubin Burgundy 2015 
195

339 Maison LOUIS LATOUR   “Les Referts 1er Cru”   Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy 2000 
124

340 Maison LOUIS LATOUR   “Les Folatières 1er Cru” Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy 2005 
209

304 BOUCHARD PÈRE et FILS   Rully, Burgundy 2015 
78

308 ANTINORI   “Cervaro Della Sala”   Umbria 2018 
125

322   ANTINORI  “Bramito Della Salla” Umbria 2018  
48

320   TREFETHEN Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley 2018
16        64

310 FAR NIENTE   “Estate “   Oakville, Napa Valley 2019 
 21 84

311 SHAFER   “Red Shoulder Ranch”   Carneros, Napa Valley 2016 
116

312 FLOWERS   Sonoma Coast, Sonoma 2016 
95

313 KISTLER   “Les Noisetiers”   Sonoma Coast, Sonoma 2018 
120

314 HANZELL   “Sebella”   Sonoma Coast, Sonoma 2014 
108

316 WILLIAMS SELYEM   “Unoaked”   Russian River Valley, Sonoma 2016 
92

324 DOLIN   “Estate”   Malibu Coast 2015 
73

332 BINDI   “Quartz”   Macedon Ranges, Australia  2015 
195

330 A & P de VILLAINE   Aligoté   Bouzeron, Burgundy 2016 
82

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHENIN BLANC & MUSCADET
207   HUNTAWAY Sauvignon Blanc “Reserve” Marlborough, New Zealand 2018 42
206 QUINTESSA  Sauvignon Blanc   “Illumination”   Napa Valley 2018          80
204   BOUNCRISTIANI Sauvignon Blanc  Napa Valley 2019 16       64 
214     DOMAINE  DIDIER DAGUENEAU  Blanc Fumé Pouilly Loire Valley 2015                                       180 
215     DOMAINE  DIDIER DAGUENEAU  Blanc Fumé Pouilly “Silex” Loire Valley 2015 140
200   DOMAINE DES QUATRE ROUTES Melon de Bourgogne Muscadet Sèvre et Maine 2018     12       48
203 VIGNEAU-CHEVREAU   Chenin Blanc   “Cuvée Silex”   Vouvray, Loire Valley 2018          52  
201 DOMAINE MICHEL BRÉGEON  Melon de Bourgogne Muscadet Sèvre et Maine 2017 (1.5L)        240          

WHITE RHÔNE & SPANISH VARIETALS
  120  

90
64
 75

13 52
 48
50

92
13 52

72
58

36
14   56

72
13           52

42
         48

44                               
         80

    50
         45
         58
         44

63

35 140
12 45
20 110
12 45
18 72

518

80

150 E. GUIGAL Viognier   Condrieu, Northern Rhône 2013 
151     Domaine FONT DU VENT Grenache Blanc Blend, Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2018
153    FONT DU VENT Grenache Blanc Blend, Côtes du Rhône 2018                
152 DOMAINE DU VIEUX LAZARET Grenache Blanc Blend Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2017  
158 Don PEDRO de SOUTOMAIOR  Albariño   Rías Baixas 2017 
155 TERRAS do CIGARRON  Godello   Monterrei 2014 
156    MARTINSANCHO Verdejo Rueda Superior 2016      

WHITE WINES OF ALSACE, GERMANY, & SAVOIE 
253 J.J. PRÜM  Riesling   “Spätlese”   Mosel 2014 
262 EROICA   Riesling   Columbia Valley 2018 
252 RUDI PICHLER Grüner Veltliner   “Smaragd Terrassen” Wachau 2018      
255 Schloss GOBELSBURG Grüner Veltliner   “Lamm Reserve”   Kamptal 2013 (375ml) 

WHITE WINES OF ITALY, GREECE & SLOVENIA 
103   LIVIO FELLUGA Pinot Grigio   Friuli Colli Orientali,  Italy 2017 (375ml)
100 TERLANO Pinot Grigio   Alto Adige 2019 
112 VIE di ROMANS  Malvasia Istriana Blend   Isonzo del Fruili 2015 
104   FASOLI GINO Garganega  “Liber Bianco Veronese” Verona, Italy 2015
105   BARACCHI Chardonnay Blend  “O’LILLA”  Cortona, Italy 2018 
106 SUAVIA   Garganega   Soave Classico, Veneto 2017 
102   CARLIN DE PAOLO Bianco “Regina di Fiori” Piedmonte NV                                                 
101 MONCHIERO CARBONE  Arneis “D’la Biunda”  Roero, Piedmont 2017 
114 DURIN  Pigato   Riviera Ligure di Ponente, Liguria 2016 
107 TERREDORA di PAOLO Greco di Tufo   “Loggia della Serra” Campania 2015 
110 PALA   Vermentino   “I Fiori”   Sardinia 2018 
109 BOUTARI  Moschofilero   Peloponnese 2017 
113 MOVIA   Ribolla Gialla   “Brda”, Slovenia 2015

SWEET & FORTIFIED DESSERT WINES
801 DOLCE Semillon Blend   Napa Valley 2013 (375ml) 
802 DOMAINE DE DURBAN Muscat Blanc  Muscat de Beaumes-de-Venise (375ml) 
803 D’OLIVERAS  Bual  Madeira 1993 
804 YALUMBA Muscat   “Antique Tawny”   South Australia (375ml) 
809 VALDESPINO  Pedro Ximénez   “El Candado”  Jerez 
806  QUINTA do NOVAL  “Vintage”  Porto 1963 

ROSÉ

351  Château d’ESCLANS Grenache Blend   “Rock Angel”  Côtes de Provence 2018 18 72
352  Château d’ESCLANS  Grenache Blend   “Whispering Angel”  Côtes de Provence 2018  (375ml)       30

15 60
 175

14 56

60

20        160

300                       
16        64

128 

362  Château LÉOUBE  Grenache Blend   “Love”  Côtes de Provence 2018 
355  Château LÉOUBE  Grenache Blend   “Le Secret”  Côtes de Provence 2018 (1.5L) 
356  Domaine OTT  Grenache Blend   “By. OTT”  Côtes de Provence 2019 
363    ULTIMATE PROVENCE Grenache Blend   Côtes de Provence 2019 
357    TRESOMM   Gringolino Valle De Guadalupe, Baja California MX 2018
360    RUMOR  Grenache Blend    Côtes de Provence 2019  
358    RUMOR   Grenache Blend   Côtes de Provence 2018 (1.5L)
364    RUMOR   Grenache Blend    Côtes de Provence 2019 (375ml)
365    GERARD BERTRAND Grenache Blend   “Clos D’ Temple” Languedoc 2018 
354  LIQUID FARM  Mourvèdre   “Vogelzang”  Happy Canyon 2019 
353     LIQUID FARM  Mourvèdre    “Vogelzang”  Happy Canyon 2017 (1.5L)
359    DAOU          Grenache Blend   Paso Robles 2019 (1.5L) 12         96

PINOT NOIR & GAMAY

BIN GLASS  BOTTLE 

414 Maison LEROY   “Bourgogne” Burgundy 2014          172
1412 Domaine de la POUSSE d’OR “Clos des 60 Ouvrées 1er Cru”  Volnay, Burgundy 2005  (1.5L)             475          
405 Comte SENARD  “Corton Clos du Roi Grand Cru”  Corton, Burgundy 2013      230
410    MICHEL MAGNIEN Morey-Saint-Denis, Burgundy 2017 130
401 BOUCHARD PÈRE et FILS  “Vigne de L’Enfant Jésus 1er Cru”  Beaune Greves, Burgundy 2017         185 
 411 Domaine Marquis d’ANGERVILLE  “Clos du Ducs 1er Cru”  Volnay, Burgundy 2013    399
402 Domaine GILLE   Pommard, Burgundy 2012       145
403   DUMOL   “Wildrose Estate” Sonoma 2016                                                                                        210                                   
404   SOLISTE    “Narcisse” Sonoma Coast, Sonoma 2015 100                                                                     
423 FLOWERS  Sonoma Coast, Sonoma 2018           90
408 En ROUTE   “Les Pommiers” Russian River Valley, Sonoma 2018 19           76
412   CLOAK & DAGGER “Pseudonym” Paso Robles  2010                                                                         120
416 BELLE GLOS  “Clark and Telephone”  Santa Maria Valley 2018           79
420 TWO PADDOCKS  Central Otago, South Island New Zealand 2012           86
413 DUTRAIVE  Gamay   “Les Dèduits”  Fleurie 2017            82
406   Château De Poncie Gamay  “Le Pré Roi”   Fleurie 2016                                                                     60
407 Domaine GEORGES DESCOMBES  Gamay  Morgon, Beaujolais 2015       62                                                
426 JEAN FOILLARD  Gamay   “Les Charmes-Eponym”   Morgon, Beaujolais 2016           74
1426 AJ GANEVAT  Gamay   “Le Jaja Du Ben”   Jura, France 2016           69

RED BORDEAUX VARIETALS
470 Château PAUILLAC de LATOUR Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   Pauillac, Bordeaux 2008  155
490 Château DUHART-MILON Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “4th Growth” Pauillac, Bordeaux 2008      225 
467 Château PONTET-CANET Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “5th Growth” Pauillac, Bordeaux 2011          190 
468 Château LÉOVILLE-POYFERRÉ Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “2nd Growth” Saint-Julien, Bordeaux 2010     295 
469 Château DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “2nd Growth” Saint-Julien, Bordeaux 1986    320
466 Château DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “2nd Growth” Saint-Julien, Bordeaux 2008  295                                                                                                                                
498 Château SAINT PIERRE Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “4th Growth” Saint-Julien, Bordeaux 2009         299 
473 TZORA Cabernet Sauvignon Blend  Judean Hills, Israel 2016 75
487  Domaine de BARON’ARQUES Merlot Blend   Limoux, Languedoc 2012 118
493 C & P BRETON Cabernet Franc   “Franc de Pied”   Bourgueil, Loire Valley 2015 69
461 LAMBERT Cabernet Franc   “Les Puits Danaé”  Chinon, Loire Valley 2013 58

NEW WORLD CABERNET, MERLOT & RED BLENDS
456   BOUNCRISTIANI Cabernet Sauvignon Blend  “OPC” Napa Valley 2015                                          88                                                                                              
463 CONN CREEK  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “Anthology” Napa Valley 2016 26      104                                         
464 FAR NIENTE  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “Post & Beam” Oakville 2018                               18       72
465 FAR NIENTE  Cabernet Sauvignon   “Estate” Oakville 2018                                                          200      
452   FAUST Cabernet Sauvignon Oakville, Napa Valley 2015 (375ml) 64                                                                                    
479 SNOWDEN  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “The Ranch” Napa Valley 2015 94
1700 PHILIP TOGNI  Cabernet Sauvignon   Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley 1998 399
494 CAIN  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “Five” Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley 2015 225
499 QUINTESSA  Cabernet Blend   Rutherford, Napa Valley 2015 300
459 SILVER OAK  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   Oakville, Napa Valley 2014  240
438 HEITZ  Cabernet Sauvignon   “Martha’s” Oakville, Napa Valley 2013 295
477 OPUS ONE  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   Oakville, Napa Valley 2012 400
481 OPUS ONE  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   Oakville, Napa Valley 2014 325
458 SILVER OAK  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   Alexander Valley, Sonoma 2015 235
451 DAOU  Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   Paso Robles 2019 15 60
484 TWOMEY  Merlot   Napa Valley 2012 100
437 JONATA  Merlot Blend   “Fenix”  Ballard Canyon of Santa Ynez Valley 2014 125
455   TREFETHEN Merlot  Oak Knoll, Napa Valley 2017                                                             16          64 
450   TITUS Merlot  St. Helena, Napa Valley 2015                                                            64   

ZINFANDEL & PRIMITIVO
650 IDIOT’S GRACE  Primitivo   Columbia Gorge 2015  58
657 San LORENZO  Zinfandel  “Rock Garden”  Alexander Valley, Sonoma 2015  96
653 WILLIAMS SELYEM  Zinfandel  “Papera”  Russian River Valley, Sonoma 2016 130
658 RUSACK  Zinfandel  “Santa Catalina Island”  California 2014 155
654 RAFANELLI   Zinfandel   Dry Creek Valley 2016 (375ml)                          55

RED WINES OF SPAIN 
700 CUNE   Tempranillo Blend   “Imperial Reserva”  Rioja 2012 95
701 VERATON   Garnacha  “Alto Moncayo”  Campo De Borja 2016 68
702 BODEGAS VEGA SICILIA Tempranillo Blend   “Valbuena 5°” Ribera del Duero 2014 400

RED RHÔNE & SOUTHERN FRANCE VARIETALS
562 Domaine GRAMENON  Grenache Blend   “La Sagesse”   Côtes du Rhône 2016 78
557 J.L. CHAVE Selection  Grenache Blend   “Mon Couer” Côtes du Rhône 2016 45
1552  Le Vieux Donjon Grenache Blend  Chateauneuf-du-Pape 1998                                                       250
561 Domaine TEMPIER   Mourvèdre Blend   “La Migoua”   Bandol  2016 149
560 Domaine TEMPIER   Mourvèdre Blend    Bandol  2018 150
559 Domaine TEMPIER   Mourvèdre Blend    Bandol  2018 (375ml) 75
556 Domaine TEMPIER   Mourvèdre Blend   “Pour Lulu”  Bandol  2018 (3L) 900
563 MAGNON   Carignan   “Campagnès”   Corbières, Languedoc 2016 73
550 OGIER   Syrah   Côte Rotie, Northern Rhône 2011 160
564 Domaine JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE  Syrah   Hermitage, Northern Rhône 2007 449
554 J. BOOKWALTER  Syrah   “Antagonist”   Columbia Valley 2013 96
553 NICKEL & NICKEL   Syrah   “Darien”   Russian River Valley 2017 100
565 VILLA CREEK  Syrah Blend   “Avenger”   Paso Robles 2014 92
558 QUPE  Syrah   “Bien Nacido Hillside”   Santa Maria Valley 2016 16 64
551 Domaine RASPAIL-AY   Grenache Blend   Gigondas, Southern Rhône 2012 (375ml) 45
552   DOMAINE LA BARROCHE Grenache Blend  “Signature” Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2017 130 
555   GERARD BERTRAND  “Clos d’ Ora” Languedoc Roussillion 2015                                        450

RED WINES OF ITALY & SICILY
626 FORADORI   Teroldego   “Sgarzon”   Vigneti delle Dolomiti, Alto Adige 2015 75
603 VIETTI  Barbera d’ Asti  “Tre Vigne”  Piedmont 2017                                                                              52 
1628 MONTEVERTINE   Sangiovese  “Le Pergole Torte”   IGT Toscana, Tuscany 1998 (1.5L) 499
619 PAOLO SCAVINO  Nebbiolo   “Cannubi”   Barolo, Piedmonte 2012 144
622 Fratelli ALESSANDRIA   Nebbiolo   “Gramolere”   Barolo, Piedmont 2013 125
618    ALESSANDRO RIVETTO Nebbiolo  Langhe, Piedmonte 2016 48                                                                
607 Castello di VERDUNO  Pelaverga Piccolo   “Basadone”   Barolo, Piedmont 2016 40
604   ZENATO Corvina Blend  Amarone della Valpolicella 2015 145
617 BUSSOLA   Corvina Blend   “Ca del Laito”   Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso, Veneto 2014 75
623 QUINTARELLI   Corvina Blend   “Ca’ del Merlo”   Veneto 2010          179
600 CORDELLA  Sangiovese   Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany 2016           60
606 Tenuta FRESCOBALDI DI CASTIGLIONI   Sangiovese Blend  Tuscany 2016              18 72
620   VALDICAVA Sangiovese  Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany 2014 215
602   CASTELLO di BOSSI  Sangiovese  Chianti Classico, Tuscany 2016  13          52
605   ALTESINO Sangiovese  Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany 2014 150  
627 Tenuta di VALGIANO   Sangiovese Blend   Colline Lucchesi, Lucca, Tuscany 2015 189
611 Tenuta San GUIDO   Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   “Guidalberto”   Bolgheri, Tuscany 2012 95
612 Le SERRE NUOVE dell’ ORNELLAIA   Merlot Blend   Bolgheri, Tuscany 2012 165
610 MONTEVETRANO   Cabernet Sauvignon Blend   Colli di Salerno, Campania 2011 81
609 BARONE DI VILLAGRANDE  Nerello Mascalese  Etna Rosso, Sicily 2016 (1.5L) 120

WINE  SELECTIONS 2021

Corkage Service: $25 per 750ml. Corkage is complimentary with a bottle purchase from our wine list. Sparkling wines by the glass are presented in 5 oz. formats.  White, Red and Rosé wines by the glass are  presented in 6 oz. formats. 

70 MIONETTO   Extra Dry Rose  Prosecco Prestige, Valdobbiadene NV  12        48

13 52

40

WINE SELECTIONS 2021 

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE 
BIN  GLASS 

 
 

BOTTLE 
84   VOUETTE et SORBEE Extra Brut Blanc de Noirs “Fidele” Côtes des Bars 

NV   
 195 

87   GEORGES LAVAL Extra Brut “Garennes” Vallée de la Marne NV    148 
88   HENRIOT Brut Blanc de Blancs Montagne de Reims NV    105 
51   HENRIOT Brut “Souverain” Montagne de Reims NV   23   92 
53 HENRIOT Brut “Souverain” Montagne de Reims NV (1.5L)  184 
73   HENRIOT Brut Rosé Montagne de Reims NV    113 
63 HENRIOT Brut Rosé Montagne de Reims NV (1.5L)  350 
61   MARC HEBRART Brut “Special Club Premier Cru” Vallée de la Marne 

2012 (1.5L)   
 389 

56   VEUVE CLICQUOT Brut Montagne de Reims NV    122 
55 LAURENT-PERRIER Brut “La Cuvée” Montagne de Reims NV (375ml)  60 
57   LAURENT-PERRIER Brut Rosé “Cuvée Rosé” Montagne de Reims NV 

  
 150 

58 LAURENT-PERRIER Brut “Grand Siècle #22” Montagne de Reims NV 
(1.5L) 

 600 
62   KRUG Brut “Grand Cuvée 163 Ème Édition” Montagne de Reims NV 

  
 299 

50   HEIDSIECK & CO. Brut “Monopole” Vallée de la Marne NV   24   96 
86   HEIDSIECK & CO. Brut Rosé “Monopole” Vallée de la Marne NV   30   120 
54   PERRIER-JOUËT Brut Vallée de la Marne NV    95 
64   FAIRE la FÊTE Brut Crémant de Limoux, Languedoc NV   10   40 
76   FAIRE la FÊTE Brut Rosé Crémant de Limoux, Languedoc NV    62 
78   ROEDERER ESTATE Brut Rosé Anderson Valley NV    72 
81   PIERRE PETERS Brut Blanc de Blancs “Cuvée Spéciale Grand Cru“ 

Côtes des Blancs  1998
 340 

60   LOUIS ROEDERER Brut “Cristal” Montagne de Reims 2009    370 
59   DOM PÉRIGNON Brut Vallée de la Marne 2010    480 
68   BARACCHI Brut Rosé Tuscany 2015    92 
65   SCHRAMSBERG Brut Rosé Calistoga, North Coast 2016    80 
69   MIONETTO Extra Dry Prosecco Superiore, Valdobbiadene NV   12   48 
70 MIONETTO Extra Dry Rose Prosecco Prestige, Valdobbiadene NV 12 48 
CHARDONNAY & WHITE BURGUNDY 

Bin  GlassBottle300   Domaine WILLIAM FEVRE Chablis 2018   21 84
336 Domaine PATTES LOUP “Beauregard” 1er Cru Chablis 2015    92
325 VOCORET et FILS Chablis 2015 (375ml)    49
1333  Chateau MONTELENA Napa Valley 2013 (1.5L)    250
317  
 

CHRISTIAN MOREAU “Les Clos Grand Cru” Chablis 2016    250
318 PHILIPPE BOUZEREAU “Bourgogne” Burgundy 2017  65
341  
 

Maison LEROY “Bourgogne” Burgundy 2016    199
306 Domaine de BARON’ ARQUES Limoux, Languedoc 2013  94
321  
 

JOSEPH FAIVELEY “Blagny 1er Cru” Meursault, Burgundy 2014    200
328 HUBERT LAMY “En Remilly 1er Cru” St. Aubin Burgundy 2015    195
339 Maison LOUIS LATOUR “Les Referts 1er Cru” Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy 

2000   
 124

340   Maison LOUIS LATOUR “Les Folatières 1er Cru” Puligny-Montrachet, 
Burgundy 2005   

 209
304   BOUCHARD PÈRE et FILS Rully, Burgundy 2015    78
308 ANTINORI “Cervaro Della Sala” Umbria 2018    125
322 ANTINORI “Bramito Della Salla” Umbria 2018  48
320 TREFETHEN Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley 2018 16 64
310  
 

FAR NIENTE “Estate “ Oakville, Napa Valley 2019   21 84
311  
 

SHAFER “Red Shoulder Ranch” Carneros, Napa Valley 2016    116
312  
 

FLOWERS Sonoma Coast, Sonoma 2016    95
313  
 

KISTLER “Les Noisetiers” Sonoma Coast, Sonoma 2018    120
314  
 

HANZELL “Sebella” Sonoma Coast, Sonoma 2014    108
316  
 

WILLIAMS SELYEM “Unoaked” Russian River Valley, Sonoma 2016    92
324 DOLIN “Estate” Malibu Coast 2015    73
332 BINDI “Quartz” Macedon Ranges, Australia 2015    195
330 A & P de VILLAINE Aligoté Bouzeron, Burgundy 2016    82
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHENIN BLANC & MUSCADET 

Bin  GlassBottle207 HUNTAWAY Sauvignon Blanc “Reserve” Marlborough, New Zealand 2018  42 
206   QUINTESSA Sauvignon Blanc “Illumination” Napa Valley 2018    80
204 BOUNCRISTIANI Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley 2019 16 64
214 DOMAINE DIDIER DAGUENEAU Blanc Fumé Pouilly Loire Valley 2015  180 
215 DOMAINE DIDIER DAGUENEAU Blanc Fumé Pouilly “Silex” Loire Valley 

2015 
 140 

200 DOMAINE DES QUATRE ROUTES Melon de Bourgogne Muscadet Sèvre 
et Maine 2018 

12 48 
203   VIGNEAU-CHEVREAU Chenin Blanc “Cuvée Silex” Vouvray, Loire Valley 

2018   
 52 

201 DOMAINE MICHEL BRÉGEON Melon de Bourgogne Muscadet Sèvre et 
Maine 2017 

 240 

WHITE RHÔNE & SPANISH VARIETALS 

Bin  GlassBottle150 E. GUIGAL Viognier Condrieu Northern Rhone 2013  120 
151 Domaine FONT DU VENT Grenache Blanc Blend Chqteauneuf-du-Pape 

2018
 90 

153 FONT DU VENT Grenache Blanc Blend Cotes du Rhone 2018  64 
152 DOMAINE DU VIEUX LAZARET Grenache Blanc Blend Chateaunef-du-Pape 

2017
 75 

158 Don Pedro de SOUTOMAIOR Albarino Rias Baixas 2017 13   52 
155 Terras do CIGARRON Godello Monterrei 2014    48 
156 MARTINSANCHO Verdejo Rueda Superior 2016  50 

WHITE WINES OF ALSACE, GERMANY, & SAVOIE

Bin  Glass Bottle253 J.J. PRUM Riesling "Spatlese" Mosel 2014  92
262 EROICA Riesling Columbia Valley 2018 13   52 252 RUDI PICHLER Gruner Veltliner "Smaragd Terrassen" Wachau 2018  72 
255 Schloss GOBELSBURG Gruner Veltliner "Lamm Reserve" Kamptal 2013 

(375ml)
 58 

WHITE WINES OF ITALY, GREECE & SLOVENIA

Bin  Glass Bottle103 LIVIO FELLUGA Pinot Grigio Friuli Colli Orientali. Italy 2017 (375ml) 36 
100 TERLANO Pinot Grigio Alto Adige 2019 14   56 
112 VIE di ROMANS Malvasia Istriana Blend Isonzo del Fruili 2015  72 
104 FASOLI GINO Garganega "Liber Bianco Veronese" Verona , Italy 201513 52 
105 BARACCHI Chardonnay Blend “OLILLA" Cortana ltaly 2018  42 
106 SUAVIA Garganega Soave Classico Veneto 2017  48 
102 CARLIN DE PAOLO Bianco "Regina di Fiori” Piedmonte NV  44
101 MONCHIERO CARBONE Arneis "D'la Biunda Roero Piedmont 2017 80 
114 DURIN Pigato Riviera Ligure di Ponente Liguria 2016  50 
107 TERREDORA di PAOLO Greco di Tufo “Loggia della Serra” Campania 

2015
 45 

110 PALA Vermentino "I Fiori" Sardinia 2018  58 
109 BOUTARI Moschofilero Peloponnese 2017  44 
113 MOVIA Ribolla Gialla "Brda", Slovenia 2015  63 
SWEET & FORTIFIED DESSERT WINES

Bin Glass Bottle801 DOLCE Sermillon Blend Napa Valley 2013 (375ml) 35 140
802 DOMAINE DE DURBAN Muscat Blanc Muscat de Beaumes-de-Venise 

(375ml)
12 45

803 D'OLIVERAS Bual Madeira 1993 20 110
804 YALUMBA Muscat "Antique Tawny" South Australia (375ml) 12 45
809 VALDESPINO Pedro Ximénez “El Condado" Jerez 18   72
806 QUINTA do NOVAL "Vintage" Porto 1963  518
ROSE
Bin  GlassBottle352 Château d’ESCLANS Grenache Blend “Whispering Angel” Côtes de Provence 

2018 (375ml)
 30

351Chateau d'ESCLANS Grenache Blend “Rock Angel” Cotes de Provence 
2018

18 72
362 Château LÉOUBE Grenache Blend “Love” Côtes de Provence 2018 15     60
355 Château LÉOUBE Grenache Blend “Le Secret” Côtes de Provence 2018 

(1.5L) 
 175

356 Domaine OTT Grenache Blend “By. OTT” Côtes de Provence 2019 14 56
363 ULTIMATE PROVENCE Grenache Blend Côtes de Provence 2019 13 52
357 TRESOMM Gringolino Valle De Guadalupe, Baja California MX 2018  60
360 RUMOR Grenache Blend Côtes de Provence 2019  80
358 RUMOR Grenache Blend Côtes de Provence 2018 (1.5L) 20 160 
364 RUMOR Grenache Blend Côtes de Provence 2019 (375ml)  40
365 GERARD BERTRAND Grenache Blend “Clos D’ Temple” Languedoc 2018  300
354 LIQUID FARM Mourvèdre “Vogelzang” Happy Canyon 2019 16   64
353 LIQUID FARM Mourvèdre “Vogelzang” Happy Canyon 2017 (1.5L)  128
359 DAOU Grenache Blend Paso Robles 2019 (1.5L) 12 96 

PINOT NOIR & GAMAY 

BIN  GLASS   BOTTLE 
414 
 
 

Maison LEROY “Bourgogne” Burgundy 2014    172 
1412 Domaine de la POUSSE d’OR “Clos des 60 Ouvrées 1er Cru” Volnay, 

Burgundy 2005 (1.5L)
 475 

405   Comte SENARD “Corton Clos du Roi Grand Cru” Corton, Burgundy 
2013   

 230 
410 MICHEL MAGNIEN Morey-Saint-Denis, Burgundy 2017  130 
401 BOUCHARD PÈRE et FILS “Vigne de L’Enfant Jésus 1er Cru” Beaune 

Greves, Burgundy 2017
 185   

411 Domaine Marquis d’ANGERVILLE “Clos du Ducs 1er Cru” Volnay, Burgundy 
2013   

 399 
402   Domaine GILLE Pommard, Burgundy 2012    145 
403 DUMOL “Wildrose Estate” Sonoma 2016  210 
404 SOLISTE “Narcisse” Sonoma Coast, Sonoma 2015  100 
423 FLOWERS Sonoma Coast, Sonoma 2018    90 
408   En ROUTE “Les Pommiers” Russian River Valley, Sonoma 2018   19   76 
412 CLOAK & DAGGER “Pseudonym” Paso Robles 2010  120 
416 
 
 

BELLE GLOS “Clark and Telephone” Santa Maria Valley 2018    79 
420   TWO PADDOCKS Central Otago, South Island New Zealand 2012  

 
 86 

413 
 
 

DUTRAIVE Gamay “Les Dèduits” Fleurie 2017     82 
406 Château De Poncie Gamay “Le Pré Roi” Fleurie 2016  60
407 Domaine GEORGES DESCOMBES Gamay Morgon, Beaujolais 2015 

  
 62 

426   JEAN FOILLARD Gamay “Les Charmes-Eponym” Morgon, Beaujolais 
2016   

 74 
1426  AJ GANEVAT Gamay “Le Jaja Du Ben” Jura, France 2016    69 

RED BORDEAUX VARIETALS 

Bin Bottle470 Château PAUILLAC de LATOUR Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Pauillac, Bordeaux 
2008   

155 
490 Château DUHART-MILON Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “4th Growth” Pauillac, Bordeaux 

2008 
225  
 467 

 
 

Château PONTET-CANET Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “5th Growth” Pauillac, 
Bordeaux 2011   

190  
 468 

 
 

Château LÉOVILLE-POYFERRÉ Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “2nd Growth” Saint-Julien, 
Bordeaux 2010 

295  
 469 

 
 

Château DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “2nd Growth” Saint-Julien, 
Bordeaux 1986 

320 
466 
 
 

Château DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “2nd Growth” Saint-Julien, 
Bordeaux 2008 

295 
498 
 
 

Château SAINT PIERRE Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “4th Growth” Saint-Julien, 
Bordeaux 2009   

299  
 473 

 
 

TZORA Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Judean Hills, Israel 2016   75 
487   Domaine de BARON’ARQUES Merlot Blend Limoux, Languedoc 2012   118 
493 
 
 

C & P BRETON Cabernet Franc “Franc de Pied” Bourgueil, Loire Valley 2015 
  

69 
461 
 
 

LAMBERT Cabernet Franc “Les Puits Danaé” Chinon, Loire Valley 2013   58 

NEW WORLD CABERNET, MERLOT & RED BLENDS 
Bin  Glass Bottle456 BOUNCRISTIANI Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “OPC” Napa Valley 2015  88 
463 
 
 

CONN CREEK Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “Anthology” Napa Valley 2016 26 104 
464 
 
 

FAR NIENTE Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “Post & Beam” Oakville 2018 18 72 
465 
 
 

FAR NIENTE Cabernet Sauvignon “Estate” Oakville 2018  200 
452 FAUST Cabernet Sauvignon Oakville, Napa Valley 2015 (375ml)  64 
479 
 
 

SNOWDEN Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “The Ranch” Napa Valley 2015 
  

 94 
1700 PHILIP TOGNI Cabernet Sauvignon Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley 

1998   
 399 

494 
 
 

CAIN Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “Five” Spring Mountain District, Napa 
Valley 2015   

 225 
499 
 
 

QUINTESSA Cabernet Blend Rutherford, Napa Valley 2015    300 
459 
 
 

SILVER OAK Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Oakville, Napa Valley 2014 
  

  240 
438 
 
 

HEITZ Cabernet Sauvignon “Martha’s” Oakville, Napa Valley 2013    295 
477 
 
 

OPUS ONE Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Oakville, Napa Valley 2012    400 
481 
 
 

OPUS ONE Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Oakville, Napa Valley 2014    325 
458 
 
 

SILVER OAK Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Alexander Valley, Sonoma 2015 
  

 235 
451 
 
 

DAOU Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Paso Robles 2019   15   60 
484 
 
 

TWOMEY Merlot Napa Valley 2012    100 
437 
 
 

JONATA Merlot Blend “Fenix” Ballard Canyon of Santa Ynez Valley 2014 
  

 125 
455 TREFETHEN Merlot Oak Knoll, Napa Valley 2017 16 64 
450 TITUS Merlot St. Helena, Napa Valley 2015  64 

ZINFANDEL & PRIMITIVO 

Bin Bottle650 IDIOT’S GRACE Primitivo Columbia Gorge 2015   58 
657 
 
 

San LORENZO Zinfandel “Rock Garden” Alexander Valley, Sonoma 2015   96 
653 
 
 

WILLIAMS SELYEM Zinfandel “Papera” Russian River Valley, Sonoma 2016 
  

130 
658 
 
 

RUSACK Zinfandel “Santa Catalina Island” California 2014   155 
654 
 
 

RAFANELLI Zinfandel Dry Creek Valley 2016 (375ml) 55 

RED WINES OF SPAIN 

Bin Bottle700   CUNE Tempranillo Blend “Imperial Reserva” Rioja 2012   95 
701 
 
 

VERATON Garnacha “Alto Moncayo” Campo De Borja 2016   68 
702   BODEGAS VEGA SICILIA Tempranillo Blend “Valbuena 5°” Ribera del Duero 

2014   
400 

RED RHÔNE & SOUTHERN FRANCE VARIETALS 
Bin  GlassBottle562 
 
 

Domaine GRAMENON Grenache Blend “La Sagesse” Côtes du Rhône 
2016   

 78 
557 
 
 

J.L. CHAVE Selection Grenache Blend “Mon Couer” Côtes du Rhône 2016 
  

 45 
1552 Le Vieux Donjon Grenache Blend Chateauneuf-du-Pape 1998  250 
561 
 
 

Domaine TEMPIER Mourvèdre Blend “La Migoua” Bandol 2016    149 
560 
 
 

Domaine TEMPIER Mourvèdre Blend Bandol 2018    150 
559 
 
 

Domaine TEMPIER Mourvèdre Blend Bandol 2018 (375ml)    75 
556 
 
 

Domaine TEMPIER Mourvèdre Blend “Pour Lulu” Bandol 2018 (3L)    900 
563 
 
 

MAGNON Carignan “Campagnès” Corbières, Languedoc 2016    73 
550 
 
 

OGIER Syrah Côte Rotie, Northern Rhône 2011    160 
564 
 
 

Domaine JEAN-LOUIS CHAVE Syrah Hermitage, Northern Rhône 2007 
  

 449 
554 
 
 

J. BOOKWALTER Syrah “Antagonist” Columbia Valley 2013    96 
553 
 
 

NICKEL & NICKEL Syrah “Darien” Russian River Valley 2017    100 
565 
 
 

VILLA CREEK Syrah Blend “Avenger” Paso Robles 2014    92 
558 
 
 

QUPE Syrah “Bien Nacido Hillside” Santa Maria Valley 2016   16   64 
551 
 
 

Domaine RASPAIL-AY Grenache Blend Gigondas, Southern Rhône 2012 
(375ml)   

 45 
552 DOMAINE LA BARROCHE Grenache Blend “Signature” Chateauneuf-du-Pape 

2017 
 130 

555 GERARD BERTRAND “Clos d’ Ora” Languedoc Roussillion 2015  450 

RED WINES OF ITALY & SICILY 
Bin  GlassBottle626 
 
 

FORADORI Teroldego “Sgarzon” Vigneti delle Dolomiti, Alto Adige 2015 
  

 75 
603 
 
 

VIETTI Barbera d’ Asti “Tre Vigne” Piedmont 2017  52 
1628   MONTEVERTINE Sangiovese “Le Pergole Torte” IGT Toscana, Tuscany 

1998 (1.5L)   
 499 

619 
 
 

PAOLO SCAVINO Nebbiolo “Cannubi” Barolo, Piedmonte 2012    144 
622 
 
 

Fratelli ALESSANDRIA Nebbiolo “Gramolere” Barolo, Piedmont 2013    125 
618 ALESSANDRO RIVETTO Nebbiolo Langhe, Piedmonte 2016  48 
607 
 
 

Castello di VERDUNO Pelaverga Piccolo “Basadone” Barolo, Piedmont 
2016   

 40 
604 ZENATO Corvina Blend Amarone della Valpolicella 2015  145 
617 
 
 

BUSSOLA Corvina Blend “Ca del Laito” Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso, 
Veneto 2014   

 75 
623 
 
 

QUINTARELLI Corvina Blend “Ca’ del Merlo” Veneto 2010    179 
600 CORDELLA Sangiovese Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany 2016     60 
606 
 
 

Tenuta FRESCOBALDI DI CASTIGLIONI Sangiovese Blend Tuscany 2016 
  

18   72 
620 VALDICAVA Sangiovese Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany 2014  215 
602 CASTELLO di BOSSI Sangiovese Chianti Classico, Tuscany 2016 13 52 
605 ALTESINO Sangiovese Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany 2014  150 
627 
 
 

Tenuta di VALGIANO Sangiovese Blend Colline Lucchesi, Lucca, Tuscany 
2015   

 189 
611 
 
 

Tenuta San GUIDO Cabernet Sauvignon Blend “Guidalberto” Bolgheri, 
Tuscany 2012   

 95 
612 
 
 

Le SERRE NUOVE dell’ ORNELLAIA Merlot Blend Bolgheri, Tuscany 2012 
  

 165 
610 
 
 

MONTEVETRANO Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Colli di Salerno, Campania 
2011   

 81 
609 
 
 

BARONE DI VILLAGRANDE Nerello Mascalese Etna Rosso, Sicily 2016 
(1.5L)   

 120 




